
Schools and Visiting Groups 
Daytime/M-F concert opportunities 2024-25 
* Indicates event is also open to public. Groups must arrive a minimum
of 40 mins in advance to ensure seating. Reservations required for groups
of more than 8 people. Contact Sasha Gorbasew for details agorbase@uwo.ca

* “Fridays @ 12:30” concert series (approx. 1 hour)
September 13, 2024 to March 28, 2025 - View all dates/programming on website (also livestreamed)

Opera at Western – Open Dress Rehearsals (approx. 2.5 hours) 
Die Fledermaus (The Bat) –  7pm | November 12 and 13  
Die Zauberflöte (The Magic Flute) – TBD – early March 2025 

Guest Artists demonstration and Q&A (approx. 1.5 hours) 
Monday, November 4 | 12:30 pm – von Kuster Hall 
HAAS (fiddle/violin and cello duo) 

* Chamber Music – Fall Showcases (approx. 1.5 hours)
Wednesday, November 13 | 12:30pm - von Kuster Hall
Thursday, November 14 | 12:30pm - von Kuster Hall

Salsa Band  
Wednesday, November 20 | 12:30pm - Paul Davenport Theatre (approx. 1 hour) 
Thursday, March 27| 12:30pm - Paul Davenport Theatre (approx. 1 hour) 

* Percussion Ensemble (approx. 1 hour)
Friday, November 22 | 12:30pm - Paul Davenport Theatre
Friday, March 14 | 12:30pm - Paul Davenport Theatre

* Songs of Many Lands – International Week event (approx. 1 hour)
Friday, November 22 | 1:30pm – von Kuster Hall (also livestreamed)

Wind Ensemble (approx. 1 hour) 
Thursday, November 28 | 12:30pm - Paul Davenport Theatre 
Thursday, February 6 | 12:30pm - Paul Davenport Theatre 

*Choirs – Lunchtime Choral Series (approx. 1 hour)
Tuesday, February 11 | 12:30pm -  Chorale – Paul Davenport Theatre
Wednesday, February 12 | 12:30pm Les Choristes  - von Kuster Hall
Thursday, February 13 | 12:30pm Western University Singers - von Kuster Hall

* Western University Symphony Orchestra (approx. 1 hour)
Friday, February 14 | 12:30pm - Paul Davenport Theatre
Works by Mahler, Séjourne and Beethoven feat. student soloists, winners of 2023-24 Maritsa Brookes Concerto Competition

* Vancouver Recital Society Visiting Artist Masterclass (timing unknown – likely 2 hours)
Wednesday, April 2 | 10am - Steven Osborne, piano – von Kuster Hall
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